CENTREFOREX SIGNAL PERFORMANCE

01 - July - 2019 To 31 - July - 2019

EUR/USD:80  USD/CHF:-175
GBP/USD :-210 EUR/JPY :-65
r FOREX

XAU/USD: -800 — GLOBAL MARKET ADVISOR =

Symbol Direction Entry Price Stop Loss Type Target Close Price Profit/Loss

2019-07-30 XAU/USD SELL 1428 1433 CLOSED 1402 1433 -500

2019-07-29 XAU/USD SELL 1419 1426 CLOSED 1402 1426
2019-07-26 XAU/USD SELL 1419 1426 CLOSED 1403 1426
2019-07-25 USD/CHF SELL 0.9850 0.9880 CLOSED 0.9820 0.9850 -30

2019-07-25 XAU/USD BUY 1425 1413 CLOSED 1437 1413 m
2019-07-25 XAU/USD BUY 1418 1413 CLOSED 1437 1413 “
2019-07-25 GBP/USD BUY 1.2475 1.2415 CLOSED 1.2525 1.2415 “
2019-07-23 XAU/USD BUY 1420 1415 CLOSED 1427 1427 700

2019-07-23 GBP/USD BUY 1.2465 1.2405 CLOSED 1.2565 1.2405 “
2019-07-19 XAU/USD BUY 1437 1433 CLOSED 1458 1433 “
2019-07-19 XAU/USD BUY 1436 1433 CLOSED 1458 1433 “
2019-07-19 EUR/USD BUY 1.1255 11205 CLOSED 1.1305 1.1205 “
2019-07-19 GBP/USD BUY 1.2510 1.2420 CLOSED 1.2590 1.2420 “
2019-07-19 USD/CHF SELL 0.9840 0.9900 CLOSED 0.9780 0.9900 n
2019-07-18 EUR/USD BUY 1.1220 11190 CLOSED 1.1250 1.1250 “
2019-07-18 XAU/USD BUY 1418 1408 CLOSED 1435 1435
2019-07-17 EUR/JPY BUY 121.35 120.90 CLOSED 122.35 120.90 “
2019-07-17 EUR/USD BUY 1.1210 11170 CLOSED 1.1270 1.1270 “
2019-07-16 GBP/USD BUY 1.2555 1.2505 CLOSED 1.2595 1.2505 “
2019-07-16 USD / CHF SELL 0.9850 0.9890 CLOSED 0.9760 0.9890 “
2019-07-15 EUR/JPY SELL 121.80 122.30 CLOSED 121.60 121.60 “
2019-07-11 USD/ CHF SELL 0.9865 0.9920 CLOSED 0.9730 0.9920 “



2019-07-10

2019-07-10

2019-07-10

2019-07-10

2019-07-09

2019-07-09

2019-07-08

2019-07-08

2019-07-04

2019-07-03

2019-07-03

2019-07-03

2019-07-02

2019-07-02

2019-07-01

GBP /USD

EUR/USD

XAU /USD

XAU /USD

GBP /USD

XAU /USD

XAU /USD

EUR/ JPY

XAU /USD

GBP /USD

EUR/USD

EUR/ JPY

USD / CHF

EUR/USD

GBP /USD

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

SELL

1.2470

1.1205

1393

1408

1.2500

1398

1403

121.70

1415

1.2565

1.1280

121.60

0.9845

1.1310

1.2655

1.2540

1.1185

1383

1404

1.2470

1408

1397

122.10

1410

1.2520

1.1255

121.05

0.9775

1.1370

1.2710

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1.2470

1.1235

1409

1422

1.2580

1393

1422

121.05

1421

1.2650

1.1360

122.35

0.9855

1.1300

1.2590

1.2470

1.1235

1409

1404

1.2470

1393

1397

122.10

1415

1.2580

1.1280

121.60

0.9855

1.1300

1.2590

-30




