## **CENTREFOREX SIGNAL PERFORMANCE** 01 - July - 2019 To 31 - July - 2019

EUR/USD: 80 USD/CHF: -175 GBP/USD :-210 EUR/JPY :-65

> XAU/USD: -800 Total Pips : - 1170



Date	Symbol	Direction	Entry Price	Stop Loss	Туре	Target	Close Price	Profit/Loss
2019-07-30	XAU / USD	SELL	1428	1433	CLOSED	1402	1433	-500
2019-07-29	XAU / USD	SELL	1419	1426	CLOSED	1402	1426	-700
2019-07-26	XAU / USD	SELL	1419	1426	CLOSED	1403	1426	-700
2019-07-25	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9850	0.9880	CLOSED	0.9820	0.9850	-30
2019-07-25	XAU / USD	BUY	1425	1413	CLOSED	1437	1413	-1200
2019-07-25	XAU / USD	BUY	1418	1413	CLOSED	1437	1413	-500
2019-07-25	GBP / USD	BUY	1.2475	1.2415	CLOSED	1.2525	1.2415	-60
2019-07-23	XAU / USD	BUY	1420	1415	CLOSED	1427	1427	700
2019-07-23	GBP / USD	BUY	1.2465	1.2405	CLOSED	1.2565	1.2405	-60
2019-07-19	XAU / USD	BUY	1437	1433	CLOSED	1458	1433	-400
2019-07-19	XAU / USD	BUY	1436	1433	CLOSED	1458	1433	-300
2019-07-19	EUR / USD	BUY	1.1255	1.1205	CLOSED	1.1305	1.1205	-50
2019-07-19	GBP / USD	BUY	1.2510	1.2420	CLOSED	1.2590	1.2420	-90
2019-07-19	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9840	0.9900	CLOSED	0.9780	0.9900	-60
2019-07-18	EUR / USD	BUY	1.1220	1.1190	CLOSED	1.1250	1.1250	30
2019-07-18	XAU / USD	BUY	1418	1408	CLOSED	1435	1435	1700
2019-07-17	EUR / JPY	BUY	121.35	120.90	CLOSED	122.35	120.90	-45
2019-07-17	EUR / USD	BUY	1.1210	1.1170	CLOSED	1.1270	1.1270	60
2019-07-16	GBP / USD	BUY	1.2555	1.2505	CLOSED	1.2595	1.2505	-50
2019-07-16	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9850	0.9890	CLOSED	0.9760	0.9890	-40
2019-07-15	EUR / JPY	SELL	121.80	122.30	CLOSED	121.60	121.60	20
2019-07-11	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9865	0.9920	CLOSED	0.9730	0.9920	-55

2019-07-10	GBP / USD	SELL	1.2470	1.2540	CLOSED	1.2470	1.2470	0
2019-07-10	EUR / USD	BUY	1.1205	1.1185	CLOSED	1.1235	1.1235	30
2019-07-10	XAU / USD	BUY	1393	1383	CLOSED	1409	1409	1600
2019-07-10	XAU / USD	BUY	1408	1404	CLOSED	1422	1404	-400
2019-07-09	GBP / USD	BUY	1.2500	1.2470	CLOSED	1.2580	1.2470	-30
2019-07-09	XAU / USD	SELL	1398	1408	CLOSED	1393	1393	500
2019-07-08	XAU / USD	BUY	1403	1397	CLOSED	1422	1397	-600
2019-07-08	EUR / JPY	SELL	121.70	122.10	CLOSED	121.05	122.10	-40
2019-07-04	XAU / USD	BUY	1415	1410	CLOSED	1421	1415	0
2019-07-03	GBP / USD	BUY	1.2565	1.2520	CLOSED	1.2650	1.2580	15
2019-07-03	EUR / USD	BUY	1.1280	1.1255	CLOSED	1.1360	1.1280	0
2019-07-03	EUR / JPY	BUY	121.60	121.05	CLOSED	122.35	121.60	0
2019-07-02	USD / CHF	BUY	0.9845	0.9775	CLOSED	0.9855	0.9855	10
2019-07-02	EUR / USD	SELL	1.1310	1.1370	CLOSED	1.1300	1.1300	10
2019-07-01	GBP / USD	SELL	1.2655	1.2710	CLOSED	1.2590	1.2590	65